FEATURES
• Inventory and batching control terminal
• High sample rate, up to 70 samples per second
• Up to two serial ports with printing and networking
(one standard)
• Analog output (optional)
• Two opto-isolated weight setpoints
• Large 6 digit LED display

systems
• Inventory control
CONFIGURATION ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Description*
VT400-2100177 RS-232, 24 VDC
powered
VT400-2100941 RS-232, analog output
(0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, or
0-10V) 24 VDC powered
VT400-2100942 RS-232 and RS-485,
24 VDC powered
VT400-2100943 RS-232 and RS-485
ports, analog output
(0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, or
0-10V),24 VDC powered
VT400-2100130 RS-232, external
230VAC/9VDC powered
VT400-2100132 RS-232 and RS-485,
analog output
(0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, or
0-10V), external 230
VAC/9VDC powered